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EVENT 552 FINAL OF EVENT 501 Mens 12/13 Yrs 200m Breaststroke    
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Eoin Corby 13 Munster IRL   2:37.42  + 0.76 525     35.82  1:16.45  1:56.97 
2. Ryan Wilcox 13 Nova Cent'n   2:38.58  + 0.66 513     36.14  1:16.58  1:57.75 
3. Timothy Leberl 13 Beckenham   2:39.60  + 0.81 503     36.22  1:16.65  1:59.73 
4. James Newman 13 Co Leicester   2:41.00  + 0.78 490     36.38  1:18.23  1:59.43 
5. Luca Fankhauser 13 Elmbridge   2:41.75  + 0.71 484     35.82  1:16.89  1:59.07 
6. Ben McEvoy 13 Co Salford   2:42.60  + 0.69 476     37.28  1:19.53  2:01.84 
7. Charlie Trotman 13 Guildford Ct   2:43.77  + 0.52 466     36.90  1:19.70  2:02.26 
8. Daniel Buckley 13 Halton   2:44.49  + 0.80 460     36.61  1:18.61  2:02.00 
9. Joshua Cowham 13 Thanet Swim   2:44.80  + 0.70 457     35.41  1:17.97  2:01.73 
10. Nathan Smith 13 Preston   2:45.49  + 0.76 452     37.10  1:19.97  2:02.62 
 

EVENT 553 FINAL OF EVENT 501 Mens 14 Yrs 200m Breaststroke       
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Lewis Smart 14 Littleh'pton   2:33.51  + 0.69 566     33.37  1:13.24  1:54.49 
2. Nathan Wallace 14 Co Hereford   2:34.48  + 0.77 555     35.33  1:14.63  1:54.37 
3. Evan Brunsdon 14 Weston S M   2:36.02  + 0.77 539     35.00  1:14.43  1:54.75 
4. Joe Welch 14 Co Peterboro   2:39.13  + 0.83 508     35.86  1:17.36  1:59.36 
5. Elliot Norman 14 Burnley BOBC   2:40.66  + 0.66 494     36.37  1:16.79  1:59.99 
6. George Crawford 14 Middlesboro   2:40.89  + 0.82 491     36.20  1:17.20  1:59.19 
7. Bill Jones 14 Newcastle St   2:40.92  + 0.74 491     36.18  1:17.61  1:59.79 
8. Harvey Norman 14 Co Peterboro   2:41.01  + 0.82 490     36.77  1:17.50  2:00.00 
9. Oliver Lillycrop 14 Co Birm'ham   2:41.19  + 0.50 489     37.17  1:18.54  1:59.71 
10. Jake Lambert 14 Co Leeds   2:42.48  + 0.74 477     35.81  1:17.31  1:59.89 
 

EVENT 554 FINAL OF EVENT 501 Mens 15 Yrs 200m Breaststroke       
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Ben Harrison 15 Potters Bar   2:30.57  + 0.74 600     34.19  1:13.35  1:52.78 
2. Connor Joyce 15 Cockermouth   2:30.69  + 0.71 598     33.13  1:12.17  1:51.74 
3. Jake Dane 15 Wirral Metro   2:32.66  + 0.70 575     34.53  1:12.82  1:52.89 
4. Regan Jefferies 15 Swindon Dolp   2:33.70  + 0.73 564     35.02  1:14.49  1:54.63 
5. Connor King 15 Derwentside   2:33.84  + 0.78 562     34.18  1:13.80  1:53.34 
6. Samuel Hall 15 Worcester   2:34.92  + 0.84 551     34.76  1:14.27  1:55.00 
7. Miles Clark 15 Ealing   2:35.29  + 0.83 547     34.98  1:14.62  1:56.18 
8. Dylan Conway 15 Kingston Roy   2:37.27  + 0.66 526     34.47  1:14.60  1:55.60 
9. Jacob Bailey 15 Yeovil   2:39.63  + 0.71 503     35.67  1:17.34  1:57.93 
  Oscar Aydin 15 Teddington  DQ 
               

EVENT 555 FINAL OF EVENT 501 Mens 16/17 Yrs 200m Breaststroke    
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. James Millar 17 Portsmouth N   2:22.39  + 0.65 709     31.93  1:08.30  1:46.04 
2. Daniel Brooks 17 Beacon   2:24.93  + 0.70 673     32.37  1:09.38  1:47.06 
3. Fraser Scott 17 Basildon Ph   2:26.09  + 0.63 657     32.96  1:10.06  1:47.69 
4. Zak Aitchison 17 Bourmth Coll   2:26.57  + 0.64 650     33.35  1:11.22  1:49.04 
5. Charlie Waddingham 17 Co Coventry   2:27.48  + 0.81 638     32.52  1:09.73  1:47.69 
6. Jack Smith 17 Derventio   2:27.51  + 0.73 638     33.08  1:11.64  1:49.94 
7. Cian Senior 17 Co Sheffield   2:28.22  + 0.73 629     31.99  1:09.37  1:48.04 
8. Andrew Blackett 17 Gates &Whick   2:29.45  + 0.74 613     32.89  1:10.41  1:49.72 
9. James Newton 17 Co Peterboro   2:32.13  + 0.69 581     33.25  1:12.05  1:51.78 
10. Isaac Peace 17 Co Leicester   2:32.23  + 0.74 580     34.34  1:12.34  1:52.07 
 

EVENT 556 FINAL OF EVENT 501 Mens 18 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke  
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Lawrence Palmer 23 Putteridge   2:17.33  + 0.69 791     30.36  1:04.85  1:40.72 
2. Joel O'Halleron 19 Derwentside   2:18.88  + 0.77 764     31.82  1:07.01  1:42.80 
3. Alexander De Tullio 24 Chelsea&West   2:20.35  + 0.64 741     31.16  1:06.84  1:43.14 
4. James Reidy 18 Bo Kirklees   2:23.02  + 0.67 700     31.57  1:07.23  1:44.62 
5. Rubens King 18 Guildford Ct   2:25.07  + 0.79 671     32.85  1:09.66  1:47.10 
6. Benjamin Purcell 18 Hatfield   2:25.33  + 0.71 667     32.87  1:10.88  1:48.37 
7. Luke Thomas 18 Wycombe Dist   2:25.35  + 0.82 667     32.77  1:10.00  1:47.50 
8. James Marsh 18 Worcester   2:28.01  + 0.84 631     33.14  1:10.32  1:49.61 
9. Danny Anderson 26 Derventio   2:28.36  + 0.76 627     32.09  1:09.52  1:48.21 
10. Thomas Howarth 18 Nova Cent'n   2:28.46  + 0.74 626     31.90  1:09.02  1:48.31 
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EVENT 557 FINAL OF EVENT 502 Womens 12/13 Yrs 400m IM            
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Tia Ward 12 Co Leeds   5:05.43  + 0.79 678  
 50m    32.70 100m  1:08.98 150m  1:46.91 200m  2:24.26 250m  3:10.02 300m  3:56.36 350m  4:32.11 400m  5:05.43 
    32.70    36.28    37.93    37.35    45.76    46.34    35.75    33.32 
2. Lucy Armitage 13 Shrewsbury   5:11.84  + 0.72 637  
 50m    33.94 100m  1:12.67 150m  1:53.78 200m  2:32.94 250m  3:17.88 300m  4:04.09 350m  4:39.04 400m  5:11.84 
    33.94    38.73    41.11    39.16    44.94    46.21    34.95    32.80 
3. Emily Eveling 13 Exeter City   5:12.41  + 0.80 634  
 50m    33.33 100m  1:11.83 150m  1:51.87 200m  2:30.67 250m  3:17.05 300m  4:03.61 350m  4:38.76 400m  5:12.41 
    33.33    38.50    40.04    38.80    46.38    46.56    35.15    33.65 
4. Olivia Butler 12 Severnside   5:13.03  + 0.79 630  
 50m    32.17 100m  1:11.66 150m  1:50.59 200m  2:30.09 250m  3:16.99 300m  4:04.08 350m  4:38.75 400m  5:13.03 
    32.17    39.49    38.93    39.50    46.90    47.09    34.67    34.28 
5. Mia Leech 13 Co Peterboro   5:15.68  + 0.72 614  
 50m    33.17 100m  1:11.82 150m  1:53.21 200m  2:34.13 250m  3:18.06 300m  4:02.34 350m  4:39.47 400m  5:15.68 
    33.17    38.65    41.39    40.92    43.93    44.28    37.13    36.21 
6. Abby Jones 13 Southport   5:17.84  + 0.77 602  
 50m    32.23 100m  1:09.61 150m  1:50.26 200m  2:30.57 250m  3:18.79 300m  4:05.71 350m  4:42.23 400m  5:17.84 
    32.23    37.38    40.65    40.31    48.22    46.92    36.52    35.61 
7. Holly White 13 Co Liverpool   5:18.30  + 0.73 599  
 50m    32.45 100m  1:10.43 150m  1:49.15 200m  2:27.93 250m  3:17.84 300m  4:08.69 350m  4:43.90 400m  5:18.30 
    32.45    37.98    38.72    38.78    49.91    50.85    35.21    34.40 
8. Charlotte Robinson 12 Bo Kirklees   5:21.37  + 0.82 582  
 50m    32.73 100m  1:10.18 150m  1:54.60 200m  2:37.04 250m  3:23.06 300m  4:09.33 350m  4:46.51 400m  5:21.37 
    32.73    37.45    44.42    42.44    46.02    46.27    37.18    34.86 
9. Rosie Hepworth 13 Bo Kirklees   5:22.52  + 0.99 576  
 50m    34.46 100m  1:13.50 150m  1:55.75 200m  2:36.13 250m  3:25.00 300m  4:12.00 350m  4:47.69 400m  5:22.52 
    34.46    39.04    42.25    40.38    48.87    47.00    35.69    34.83 
10. Caitlyn Shingler 13 Warrington W   5:23.07  + 0.74 573  
 50m    34.38 100m  1:15.34 150m  1:56.99 200m  2:37.68 250m  3:23.24 300m  4:08.83 350m  4:47.54 400m  5:23.07 
    34.38    40.96    41.65    40.69    45.56    45.59    38.71    35.53 
 

EVENT 558 FINAL OF EVENT 502 Womens 14 Yrs 400m IM               
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Katelyn Bergin 14 Stockport Mo   5:09.03  + 0.70 655  
 50m    31.75 100m  1:08.15 150m  1:47.29 200m  2:26.39 250m  3:12.37 300m  3:57.92 350m  4:35.16 400m  5:09.03 
    31.75    36.40    39.14    39.10    45.98    45.55    37.24    33.87 
2. Megan Sheard 14 Stockport Mo   5:09.17  + 0.77 654  
 50m    31.81 100m  1:09.92 150m  1:50.27 200m  2:30.27 250m  3:15.14 300m  4:00.85 350m  4:35.49 400m  5:09.17 
    31.81    38.11    40.35    40.00    44.87    45.71    34.64    33.68 
3. Daisy Anderson 14 Sevenoaks   5:11.64  + 0.64 639  
 50m    32.30 100m  1:10.01 150m  1:49.67 200m  2:28.89 250m  3:14.42 300m  4:00.24 350m  4:36.91 400m  5:11.64 
    32.30    37.71    39.66    39.22    45.53    45.82    36.67    34.73 
4. Holly Jaszkiewicz 14 Co Peterboro   5:13.79  + 0.90 626  
 50m    33.19 100m  1:11.52 150m  1:50.81 200m  2:30.03 250m  3:15.66 300m  4:02.87 350m  4:39.25 400m  5:13.79 
    33.19    38.33    39.29    39.22    45.63    47.21    36.38    34.54 
5. Honey Harvey 14 UEA Norwich   5:13.97  + 0.81 624  
 50m    33.69 100m  1:12.14 150m  1:54.33 200m  2:34.88 250m  3:18.30 300m  4:02.20 350m  4:39.62 400m  5:13.97 
    33.69    38.45    42.19    40.55    43.42    43.90    37.42    34.35 
6. Caitlin Mackay 14 Chesham   5:15.82  + 0.78 614  
 50m    33.22 100m  1:11.67 150m  1:51.45 200m  2:30.93 250m  3:17.74 300m  4:04.83 350m  4:41.03 400m  5:15.82 
    33.22    38.45    39.78    39.48    46.81    47.09    36.20    34.79 
7. Chelsea McKay 14 Co Leicester   5:16.92  + 0.76 607  
 50m    32.85 100m  1:10.53 150m  1:51.51 200m  2:32.32 250m  3:18.36 300m  4:05.35 350m  4:41.67 400m  5:16.92 
    32.85    37.68    40.98    40.81    46.04    46.99    36.32    35.25 
8. Viktoria Gnandt 14 Co Leeds   5:17.50  + 0.71 604  
 50m    32.74 100m  1:10.70 150m  1:51.21 200m  2:31.36 250m  3:17.26 300m  4:03.61 350m  4:40.48 400m  5:17.50 
    32.74    37.96    40.51    40.15    45.90    46.35    36.87    37.02 
9. Charlotte Nester 14 Wigan BEST   5:20.84  + 0.80 585  
 50m    34.09 100m  1:12.42 150m  1:52.73 200m  2:32.92 250m  3:20.11 300m  4:06.19 350m  4:44.71 400m  5:20.84 
    34.09    38.33    40.31    40.19    47.19    46.08    38.52    36.13 
10. Sophie Whelan 14 Chelsea&West   5:21.14  + 0.73 583  
 50m    32.32 100m  1:10.23 150m  1:50.37 200m  2:30.16 250m  3:18.11 300m  4:08.02 350m  4:44.95 400m  5:21.14 
    32.32    37.91    40.14    39.79    47.95    49.91    36.93    36.19 
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EVENT 559 FINAL OF EVENT 502 Womens 15 Yrs 400m IM               
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Rosanna Arnold 15 Guildford Ct   5:01.49  + 0.79 705  
 50m    32.01 100m  1:09.03 150m  1:49.58 200m  2:29.80 250m  3:09.26 300m  3:49.68 350m  4:26.13 400m  5:01.49 
    32.01    37.02    40.55    40.22    39.46    40.42    36.45    35.36 
2. Caitlin Fearon 15 Sevenoaks   5:08.44  + 0.69 659  
 50m    32.29 100m  1:09.73 150m  1:48.65 200m  2:27.86 250m  3:13.91 300m  4:01.76 350m  4:35.25 400m  5:08.44 
    32.29    37.44    38.92    39.21    46.05    47.85    33.49    33.19 
3. Spencer Williams 15 Brompton   5:09.68  + 0.76 651  
 50m    31.46 100m  1:05.53 150m  1:46.34 200m  2:25.82 250m  3:12.94 300m  4:00.43 350m  4:35.94 400m  5:09.68 
    31.46    34.07    40.81    39.48    47.12    47.49    35.51    33.74 
4. Katie Baguley 15 Leinster IRL   5:10.54  + 0.87 645  
 50m    33.89 100m  1:10.05 150m  1:50.12 200m  2:28.90 250m  3:15.31 300m  4:01.27 350m  4:36.65 400m  5:10.54 
    33.89    36.16    40.07    38.78    46.41    45.96    35.38    33.89 
5. Lauren Roberts 15 Co Leeds   5:11.14  + 0.71 642  
 50m    31.34 100m  1:07.50 150m  1:47.99 200m  2:28.98 250m  3:13.82 300m  3:59.97 350m  4:36.39 400m  5:11.14 
    31.34    36.16    40.49    40.99    44.84    46.15    36.42    34.75 
6. Olivia Tatton 15 Northampton   5:15.51  + 0.64 615  
 50m    32.97 100m  1:12.01 150m  1:51.61 200m  2:30.04 250m  3:15.45 300m  4:03.20 350m  4:39.89 400m  5:15.51 
    32.97    39.04    39.60    38.43    45.41    47.75    36.69    35.62 
7. Aliyah-Mai Webb 15 Exeter City   5:17.07  + 0.82 606  
 50m    31.81 100m  1:10.08 150m  1:50.40 200m  2:29.95 250m  3:15.77 300m  4:02.78 350m  4:41.13 400m  5:17.07 
    31.81    38.27    40.32    39.55    45.82    47.01    38.35    35.94 
8. Rusha Mondal 15 Co Manch Aq   5:25.60  + 0.84 560  
 50m    34.23 100m  1:11.19 150m  1:55.28 200m  2:38.80 250m  3:24.80 300m  4:09.98 350m  4:48.72 400m  5:25.60 
    34.23    36.96    44.09    43.52    46.00    45.18    38.74    36.88 
9. Chloe Plater 15 Co South'ton   5:25.62  + 0.77 560  
 50m    34.01 100m  1:13.38 150m  1:54.59 200m  2:35.04 250m  3:24.54 300m  4:14.40 350m  4:50.19 400m  5:25.62 
    34.01    39.37    41.21    40.45    49.50    49.86    35.79    35.43 
  Jade Young 15 Nova Cent'n  DQ  
 
           

EVENT 560 FINAL OF EVENT 502 Womens 16/17 Yrs 400m IM            
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Isobel Meikle 16 Co Manch Aq   4:59.48  + 0.71 720  
 50m    31.37 100m  1:08.25 150m  1:47.30 200m  2:24.29 250m  3:08.21 300m  3:52.38 350m  4:26.35 400m  4:59.48 
    31.37    36.88    39.05    36.99    43.92    44.17    33.97    33.13 
2. Sophie Waller 17 Thanet Swim   5:00.98  + 0.76 709  
 50m    30.96 100m  1:06.02 150m  1:46.83 200m  2:26.71 250m  3:10.07 300m  3:53.43 350m  4:28.06 400m  5:00.98 
    30.96    35.06    40.81    39.88    43.36    43.36    34.63    32.92 
3. Olivia Gardner 17 Ellesmere Co   5:04.31  + 0.76 686  
 50m    33.02 100m  1:09.82 150m  1:47.66 200m  2:23.93 250m  3:08.61 300m  3:53.63 350m  4:30.15 400m  5:04.31 
    33.02    36.80    37.84    36.27    44.68    45.02    36.52    34.16 
4. Ella Windle 17 Guildford Ct   5:09.56  + 0.76 652  
 50m    32.33 100m  1:10.09 150m  1:50.75 200m  2:31.29 250m  3:15.79 300m  3:59.56 350m  4:35.20 400m  5:09.56 
    32.33    37.76    40.66    40.54    44.50    43.77    35.64    34.36 
5. Rebecca Lin 17 Winchester   5:10.09  + 0.85 648  
 50m    31.79 100m  1:09.13 150m  1:49.29 200m  2:29.53 250m  3:12.05 300m  3:55.87 350m  4:33.63 400m  5:10.09 
    31.79    37.34    40.16    40.24    42.52    43.82    37.76    36.46 
6. Dolly Trigg 17 teamipswich   5:10.18  + 0.64 648  
 50m    33.02 100m  1:11.12 150m  1:49.41 200m  2:26.98 250m  3:11.50 300m  3:57.71 350m  4:34.40 400m  5:10.18 
    33.02    38.10    38.29    37.57    44.52    46.21    36.69    35.78 
7. Danielle Gilbert 17 Derwentside   5:10.42  + 0.71 646  
 50m    31.90 100m  1:09.58 150m  1:51.27 200m  2:31.87 250m  3:14.46 300m  3:57.91 350m  4:35.00 400m  5:10.42 
    31.90    37.68    41.69    40.60    42.59    43.45    37.09    35.42 
8. Katarina Bonner 16 York City   5:16.18  + 0.84 611  
 50m    32.17 100m  1:10.52 150m  1:49.50 200m  2:28.49 250m  3:15.14 300m  4:02.59 350m  4:40.13 400m  5:16.18 
    32.17    38.35    38.98    38.99    46.65    47.45    37.54    36.05 
9. Rachel Morris 16 Co Manch Aq   5:16.59  + 0.69 609  
 50m    31.70 100m  1:09.00 150m  1:50.39 200m  2:31.39 250m  3:17.28 300m  4:04.06 350m  4:40.67 400m  5:16.59 
    31.70    37.30    41.39    41.00    45.89    46.78    36.61    35.92 
10. Gabrielle Burdess 17 Chester Le S   5:18.23  + 0.84 600  
 50m    32.87 100m  1:11.69 150m  1:53.53 200m  2:35.02 250m  3:19.46 300m  4:05.01 350m  4:43.01 400m  5:18.23 
    32.87    38.82    41.84    41.49    44.44    45.55    38.00    35.22 
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EVENT 561 FINAL OF EVENT 502 Womens 18 Yrs/Over 400m IM          
 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Daniella Whiting 18 Aquae Sulis   4:55.81  + 0.66 747  
 50m    30.00 100m  1:05.71 150m  1:43.91 200m  2:21.49 250m  3:03.39 300m  3:46.09 350m  4:21.42 400m  4:55.81 
    30.00    35.71    38.20    37.58    41.90    42.70    35.33    34.39 
2. Katie McCarthy 18 Co Salford   4:58.44  + 0.71 727  
 50m    30.24 100m  1:06.30 150m  1:45.65 200m  2:24.78 250m  3:05.22 300m  3:46.06 350m  4:22.56 400m  4:58.44 
    30.24    36.06    39.35    39.13    40.44    40.84    36.50    35.88 
3. Calypso Harvey 18 Co Hereford   5:01.43  + 0.80 706  
 50m    31.97 100m  1:08.96 150m  1:48.55 200m  2:27.56 250m  3:09.51 300m  3:53.64 350m  4:28.62 400m  5:01.43 
    31.97    36.99    39.59    39.01    41.95    44.13    34.98    32.81 
4. Lucy Howarth 18 Newcastle   5:01.81  + 0.81 703  
 50m    31.57 100m  1:08.56 150m  1:49.51 200m  2:29.05 250m  3:10.05 300m  3:52.40 350m  4:28.28 400m  5:01.81 
    31.57    36.99    40.95    39.54    41.00    42.35    35.88    33.53 
5. Lauren Matthews 18 Swindon Dolp   5:12.55  + 0.76 633  
 50m    32.43 100m  1:09.69 150m  1:51.46 200m  2:31.59 250m  3:16.97 300m  4:02.09 350m  4:37.99 400m  5:12.55 
    32.43    37.26    41.77    40.13    45.38    45.12    35.90    34.56 
6. Ruth Bridgman 18 Maxwell   5:12.80  + 0.78 631  
 50m    32.21 100m  1:09.74 150m  1:49.81 200m  2:29.81 250m  3:14.62 300m  3:59.82 350m  4:36.82 400m  5:12.80 
    32.21    37.53    40.07    40.00    44.81    45.20    37.00    35.98 
7. Annabel Keppel-Palmer 18 Sevenoaks   5:16.71  + 0.82 608  
 50m    32.25 100m  1:10.28 150m  1:51.13 200m  2:31.29 250m  3:17.20 300m  4:04.78 350m  4:41.84 400m  5:16.71 
    32.25    38.03    40.85    40.16    45.91    47.58    37.06    34.87 
8. Jennifer Beevor 18 St Felix Sch   5:16.92  + 0.86 607  
 50m    33.34 100m  1:11.48 150m  1:54.25 200m  2:35.99 250m  3:20.16 300m  4:06.84 350m  4:41.70 400m  5:16.92 
    33.34    38.14    42.77    41.74    44.17    46.68    34.86    35.22 
9. Daisy Moore 18 Basingstoke   5:17.94  + 0.80 601  
 50m    32.50 100m  1:10.37 150m  1:52.31 200m  2:33.74 250m  3:19.28 300m  4:05.44 350m  4:42.43 400m  5:17.94 
    32.50    37.87    41.94    41.43    45.54    46.16    36.99    35.51 
10. Sophie Culpin 18 Grantham   5:21.25  + 0.80 583  
 50m    31.65 100m  1:08.39 150m  1:51.01 200m  2:32.69 250m  3:20.81 300m  4:07.68 350m  4:44.90 400m  5:21.25 
    31.65    36.74    42.62    41.68    48.12    46.87    37.22    36.35 
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EVENT 562 FINAL OF EVENT 503 Mens MC 400m Freestyle              

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  R.T.BDPoints  
1. Craig McNeil 18 SwimTrafford 10  4:35.48  + 0.84 691  
 50m    31.33 100m  1:05.66 150m  1:40.53 200m  2:15.33 250m  2:50.24 300m  3:25.90 350m  4:01.36 400m  4:35.48 
    31.33    34.33    34.87    34.80    34.91    35.66    35.46    34.12 
2. Jaxon Simmons 15 Co Peterboro 13  4:35.62  + 0.72 624  
 50m    31.46 100m  1:05.25 150m  1:39.89 200m  2:14.71 250m  2:50.23 300m  3:25.74 350m  4:01.68 400m  4:35.62 
    31.46    33.79    34.64    34.82    35.52    35.51    35.94    33.94 
3. Oliver Carter 15 Cupar 10  4:45.39  + 0.78 622  
 50m    30.84 100m  1:04.96 150m  1:40.30 200m  2:16.27 250m  2:53.06 300m  3:30.13 350m  4:08.14 400m  4:45.39 
    30.84    34.12    35.34    35.97    36.79    37.07    38.01    37.25 
4. Callum Pearson 19 Hastings 10  4:47.74  + 0.72 607  
 50m    32.26 100m  1:06.89 150m  1:42.37 200m  2:18.87 250m  2:55.81 300m  3:33.64 350m  4:11.42 400m  4:47.74 
    32.26    34.63    35.48    36.50    36.94    37.83    37.78    36.32 
5. Arthur Morley 16 Fareham N'ds 9  5:05.62  + 0.87 547  
 50m    32.76 100m  1:09.78 150m  1:49.06 200m  2:28.77 250m  3:08.99 300m  3:49.52 350m  4:28.76 400m  5:05.62 
    32.76    37.02    39.28    39.71    40.22    40.53    39.24    36.86 
6. Daniel Bennett 19 Gloucester 8  5:26.84  + 0.90 540  
 50m    34.59 100m  1:14.92 150m  1:56.47 200m  2:38.62 250m  3:20.94 300m  4:03.61 350m  4:45.91 400m  5:26.84 
    34.59    40.33    41.55    42.15    42.32    42.67    42.30    40.93 
7. Tom Piggott 15 Shrewsbury 10  5:02.89  + 0.78 520  
 50m    33.35 100m  1:11.09 150m  1:49.80 200m  2:29.32 250m  3:08.41 300m  3:47.42 350m  4:26.26 400m  5:02.89 
    33.35    37.74    38.71    39.52    39.09    39.01    38.84    36.63 
8. Matthew Harding 16 Wirral Metro 6  6:15.77  + 0.67 449  
 50m    41.82 100m  1:27.50 150m  2:16.01 200m  3:04.67 250m  3:53.96 300m  4:43.21 350m  5:32.07 400m  6:15.77 
    41.82    45.68    48.51    48.66    49.29    49.25    48.86    43.70 
9. Matthew Rishworth 13 Staines 10  5:31.74  + 0.72 396  
 50m    35.36 100m  1:16.85 150m  1:59.60 200m  2:41.87 250m  3:24.63 300m  4:07.74 350m  4:50.76 400m  5:31.74 
    35.36    41.49    42.75    42.27    42.76    43.11    43.02    40.98 
10. Reilly Shanahan 15 Shrewsbury 9  5:56.24  + 0.86 345  
